Berryville Police Department

101 Chalmers Ct., Berryville, VA 22611
Weekly Police Activity Report: December 14-20, 2025

CFS #
2025013349

2025013332
2025013313
2025013312
2025013310
2025013309
2025013307
2025013293
2025013288
2025013286
2025013281
2025013266
2025013254
2025013246
2025013238
2025013233
2025013230
2025013223
2025013214
2025013213
2025013209

Create When
12/20/2025 23:28

12/20/2025 17:58
12/20/2025 11:21
12/20/2025 10:16
12/20/2025 08:33
12/20/2025 07:21
12/20/2025 05:42
12/19/2025 20:36
12/19/2025 17:13
12/19/2025 16:53
12/19/2025 15:25
12/19/2025 13:21
12/19/2025 10:38
12/19/2025 00:34
12/18/2025 20:21
12/18/2025 18:58
12/18/2025 17:03
12/18/2025 14:35
12/18/2025 10:40
12/18/2025 10:37

12/18/2025 07:55

Location

400B MCNEILL DR BERRYVILLE
600B MOSBY BLVD BERRYVILLE
0B S BUCKMARSH ST BERRYVILLE
1000B W MAIN ST BERRYVILLE
100B CHALMERS CT BERRYVILLE
0B E MAIN ST BERRYVILLE

0B BYRD AVE BERRYVILLE

200B CHALMERS CT BERRYVILLE
S BUCKMARSH ST/ SWAN AVE
HARRY BYRD HWY / STONE HLL LN
800B MCGUIRE CIR BERRYVILLE
100B CHALMERS CT BERRYVILLE
0B W MAIN ST BERRYVILLE

0B E MAIN ST BERRYVILLE

300B JOSEPHINE ST BERRYVILLE

300B N BUCKMARSH ST BERRYVILLE

100B ISAAC CT BERRYVILLE
700B WEEKS CT BERRYVILLE
400B MOSBY BLVD BERRYVILLE
400B HANCOCK CT BERRYVILLE

100B CHALMERS CT BERRYVILLE

Call Type
ALARM

WELFARE

CRASH

ESCORT

CIVIL MATTER/SERVICE
ANIMAL CONTROL
MENTAL CRISIS
DOMESTIC

CRASH

BOL

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
ASSAULT

PARKING VIOLATION
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
HANG UP CALL 911
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ANIMAL CONTROL
WELFARE

ASSIST EMS

ALARM

DISTURBANCE



CFS #
2025013200

2025013196
2025013185
2025013180
2025013169
2025013166
2025013160
2025013159
2025013141
2025013139
2025013137
2025013126
2025013100
2025013088
2025013082
2025013080
2025013059
2025013056
2025013049
2025013038

Create When
12/17/2025 23:49

12/17/2025 21:27
12/17/2025 15:01
12/17/2025 12:54
12/17/2025 09:05
12/17/2025 07:32
12/17/2025 05:37
12/17/2025 05:34
12/16/2025 17:49
12/16/2025 16:46
12/16/2025 15:48
12/16/2025 10:55
12/15/2025 23:20
12/15/2025 14:12
12/15/2025 12:00
12/15/2025 11:31
12/14/2025 20:24
12/14/2025 19:40
12/14/2025 14:46
12/14/2025 10:14

Location

0B S BUCKMARSH ST BERRYVILLE
JOSEPHINE ST/ DEAD END

400B MOSBY BLVD BERRYVILLE
300B LIBERTY ST BERRYVILLE

N BUCKMARSH ST/ MAIN ST

300B E MAIN ST BERRYVILLE

400B PAGE ST BERRYVILLE

100B N BUCKMARSH ST BERRYVILLE
300B TAYLOR ST BERRYVILLE

100B CHALMERS CT BERRYVILLE
200B WALNUT ST BERRYVILLE

100B CHALMERS CT BERRYVILLE
600B E MAIN ST BERRYVILLE

200B RITTER PL BERRYVILLE

200B RITTER PL BERRYVILLE

400B HERMITAGE BLVD BERRYVILLE
0B E MAIN ST BERRYVILLE

0B LIBERTY ST BERRYVILLE

0B LIBERTY ST BERRYVILLE

200B RITTER PL BERRYVILLE

Call Type
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

RAILROAD INCIDENTS
ASSIST EMS

POLICE INFO
TRAFFIC HAZARD
ALARM

NOISE COMPLAINT
HANG UP CALL 911
WELFARE
HARASSMENT
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
FOUND PROPERTY
ASSIST EMS

PUBLIC SERVICE
PUBLIC SERVICE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
WARRANT SERVICE
CIVIL MATTER/SERVICE
PUBLIC SERVICE



